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Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,
Kanpur, 208002

ECM-321 lnformatlon and Communlcatlon Technology

1.D No

 CH-1876/2017

Faculty of Home Science

Examination Record of B.Sc. Community Science

CH-1878/2017

CH-1881/2017
CH-1883/2017
CH-1884/2017
CH-1885/2017
CH-1886/2017
CH-1887/2017
CH-1888/2017

“CH-1890/2017
CH-1891/2017
CH-1892/2017

CH-1893/2017
CH-1894/2017

- CH-1896/2017
CH-1897/2017

CH-1898/2017
CH-1899/2017
CH-1900/2017
CH-1901/2017
CH-1903/2017

'CH-1904/2017

CH-1905/2017

 CH-1906/2017

CH-1921/2017
CH-1882/2017

Name of the Student
Ar(.hana Jalswal
Vashnavi Gupta
Km. Parul Savita
Shaloo Pal
Privanka Verma
Chelshi Tomar

| Aparna Mlshm

Tusharika ! Slmrma it
Jyoti Verma %
Sandh}a Yadav
Mehar Jyoti Singh

_'Km.Riya Chourasiya 8
| Geeta Devi

Akansha Verma
Pldtlksha Singh.
Km. Koushkl Devi.
Kiran Devi
Nihaarika _
Monika Verma
Sneha Gargi

1
Pallavi Gangwar

Nikita Dlwakal

Suman Dew i
Shrishti Slnqh \ 7
Shruti Mishra

| Mithilesh

Dean

Faculty of Home Scizngs
8. Azad University of Agril. & Tesh

Saopur

l(:‘\o'lz"

Current Semestel

_ GPA(V semester) |

AT
7.42
7.61
7.70
6.95

725
7.28

3(142)

VI (Semester) |

Credit poi'ﬁt

229 -
2226 ~
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20.85
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S.No " L.DNo

CH 1876/"0!7
(‘H I878/"0!7
(H 188I/70I7

|
[ iral—|

|
|

~ CH-1884/2017
~ CH-1885/2017
CH-1886/2017

~ CH-1887/2017
CH 1888/2017

10 | CH-1890/2017

11 | CH-1891/2017
12 | CH-1892/2017_
13 | CH-1893/2017

14 | CH-1894/2017
15 | CH-1896/2017

|

[oloo~len|wn

17 | CH-1898/2017

18 | CH-1899/2017
19 | CH-1900/2017
20 | CH-1901/2017

21| CH-1903/2017_
22 | CH-1904/2017
23 | CH-1905/2017

24 | CH-1906/2017
5 | CH-1921/2017

6 CH f882/"017

~ CH-1883/2017

‘| Mehar Jyoti sti Singh

16 | CH-1897/2017 |

Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
FSN-321 Clinical nutrition

Name of the Student

Archana Jaiswal
Vashnavi Gupta
| Km. Parul Sayitas. == |
ghaloo Pal P
Priyanka Verma
Chelshi Tomar
Aparna Mlbhl‘d b
Tusharika Sharma :
Jyoti Verma B L S B
Sandlya Yadav 2

| Km.Riya Chourasiya
Geeta Dew 7
Akansha Verma
Pratiksha Smgh e
Km. Koushkt Den
Kiran Devi
Nlhaarlka 3
Monika Verma
Sneha Gargi
Pallavi (:angv&ar
lena Diwakar
Suman Devi
Shrishti Sm;c,h SR
Shruti Mishra
Mltlnlesh e

ol
e
Dean
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W8, Arad Universic
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Baupur

WY . 3%
Current Semester Credit point
~ GPA(V semester) | VI (Semester)
7.37 ; 2.1l
7.42 ; 22.26
7.61 1T s
7.70 S
6.95 O0gPeT.
Siy i i
7.28 il
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8.76 L 203
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Ll ESE.
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7.60 22.80
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7.25 2157
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Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,

Kanpur, 208002
Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

R "TAD -321 Traditional Textile of India A2HT) e
I.D No Name of the Student Current Semester Credit point
% S N ~ GPA(V semester) VI (Semester)
(‘_H 1876/7017 ' Archana Ja:swal el . 9 L 7R 72:’1;!1;_
" CH-1878/2017 | Vashnavi Gupta 7.42 06"
CH-1881/2017 | Km. Parul Savita 7.61 2EEW
~ CH-1883/2017 | Shaloo Pal s 7.70 DI
CH 1884/"()17 Prl}anka Verma it 6.95 BT
CH-18852017 |‘Chelshi Tomar -~ “1& ©1- 11 - 725 LI
" CH-1886/2017 | AparnaMishra | 7.28 N T
CH-1887/2017 | Tusharika Sharma | 8.00 AT
ﬁ(ff]—lﬁIV@SQOW Jyoti Verma o SRl 8.76 Sl OSSR
CH-1890/2017 | Sandhya Yada\ 5 735 228
CH-1891/2017 | Mehar Jyoti Singh " T.65. 2095¢
~ CH-1892/2017 | Km.Riya Chograg)@___ L X T8 = 2R
~ CH-1893/2017 - | Geeta Devi 7 SR 1749
| CH-1894/2017 | Akansha Verma IR o
7%]&9_6&20]7 Pratlksljgﬁlﬁh =7 ol i) NAND | et L V)
CH-1897/2017 | Km. Koushki Devi. fe i) 6.58 1o
- CH-1898/2017 ‘Kiran Devi : 6.24 18.72 <
 CH-1899/2017 | Nihaarika a 7.34 2 STEE
CH-1900/2017 | Monika Verma ; 7.60 2 20
CH-1901/2017 | Sneha T “8ek3 3 4‘24’.39_;__
CH_ 1903/"0!7 Pallavi Gangwar BRY e AR
CH-1904/2017 | Nikita Diwakar - 8.00 24.00¢
CH -1905/2017 | Suman Devi 3 6.77 720;)7](,:__
—CH- 1906/"017 Shrishti Singh Gp- 8.25 idhes
" CH-1921/2017 | Shruti Mishra 7.09 oL L
TCH-1882/2017 | Mithilesh = T T
() rPWaA/
\“ )\0-‘—)“ @/
Dean
WB. Azad University of Agril. i
KHI!:)I)I Mrl ‘Tw \Q\MV "TE":;")“”
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Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,
Kanpur, 208002
Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
FSN-322 food analysis ~ 3(1+2)

SNoE > IDNo - Name of the Student Current Semester  Credit pdi?ﬁ_- "
i < GPA(V semester) | VI (Semester)
4 | | CH-1876/2017 | Archana Jaiswal T el
i = CH-1878/2017 | Vashnavi Gupta 7.42 SRR ]
3 | CH-I8812017 |Km ParuiSavia | 76 o
" | 4 | CH-1883/2017 | ShalooPal | 7.70 T
5 | CH-1884/2017 | Priyanka Verma el 0.95 B 20.85«
6 | CH-1885/2017 | Chelshi Tomar : 125 2Ty -
7 | CH-1886/2017 | Aparna Mishra y 7.28 21.84"
8§ | CH-1887/2017 | Tusharika Sharma 8.09 24.27¢
9 | CH-1888/2017 | Jyoti Verma A 8.76 T e
10 | CH-1890/2017 |SandhyaYadav | 735 .
11 | CH-1891/2017 | Mehar Jyoti Singh 7.65 22.95
| 12 | CH-1892/2017 | Km.Riya Chourasiya ok 730 AT
C03 | CHAROO0IT [ GectabDevi o = o0 17 783 . o 17497
14 | CH-1894/2017 | Akansha Verma S 8.35 25057
15 | CH-1896/2017 | PratikshaSingh | 596 | 17887
16 | CH-1897/2017 | Km.KoushkiDevi. | = o BN I L S
1=t CHEIR9BR2017 ~ {KiranDevi  ~= o 7 6.24 e R
18 | CH-1899/2017 | Nihaarika e 7.34 s R
19 | CH-1900/2017 | Monika Verma ; 7.60 % 22.30 58
20 | CH-1901/2017 | Sneha Gargi a 8.13 24307
21 | CH-1903/2017 | Pallavi Gangwar : 125 w2k 15
22 | CH-1904/2017 | Nikita Diwakar 8.00 ool
23 | CH-1905/2017 |SumanDevi Gl =0 IRG
24 | CH-1906/2017 | Shrishti Singh 835 ol At
2 CH-1921/2017 | Shruti Mishra ; 7.09 : TR
26 | CH-1882/2017 | Mithilesh X G gl -

L S I
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m faculty of Home Sciznee Q/ Jisch
W8. Arad University of Agril. & Teer VV’ s o

Kanpur \\.\\\P\

o e







Faculty of Home Science

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

FRM-321 Entrepreneurship Development and Business management

Current Semester
GPA(V semester)

737

7.42

7.61

e

6. Q5.

7.25

728

8.09

8.76

7.33
i 7 65

| S.No " ILDNo | Name of the Student
1 | CH-1876/2017 | Archana Jaiswal
2 CH-1878/2017 | Vashnavi Gupta
LS CH-1881 /2017 Km Parul Savita
g 77(‘{{7{883/201? Shaloo Pal Bese,
b) CH-1884/2017 Prlym}ka_y_gy_n_a g
6 ___(_“H 1885/2017 | Chelshi Tomar
7 | CH-1886/2017 Aparna Mishra
B ) CH -1887/2017 | Tusharika Sharma
£ 5 ~ CH- 1888/2017 | Jyoti Verma i,
10 ] CH- 11890/2017 | Sandhya Yadav
11| CH-I891/2017 | Mehar Jyoti Singh |
12 | CH-1892/2017 | Km.Riya Cho Chourasiya
13 | CH-1893/2017 Geeta Devi Pre ! Ak
14| CH-1894/2017 | AkanshaVerma
15 CH-1896/2017 | Pratiksha Singh
16 | CH-1897/2017 | Km. Koushki Devi. 3
R !898/"0]7 Knran Devi S
18 | CH-1899/2017 Nihaarika 3
19 | CH-1900/2017 MOI‘IIkd Verma :
20 | CH-1901/2017 | S Sneha Gargi : a3
21 | CH-1903/2017 | Pallavi Gangwar
22 CH-1904/2017 | Nikita Diwakar
7 e I e 1905/"017 | Suman Devas s |
24 CH 1906/2017 ; Shllbhll Singh
125 i CH-1921/2017 VShrurtl Mishn=aaiiie - -
26 | CH- 1882/’7017 | Mithilesh s
N Lo
Dean

faculty of Home Science

"B. Azad University of Agril. & Teeh

Kaunun

3(142)

Credit pomt
VI (Semes gr_)







 CH-1888/2017
 CH-1890/2017

Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.,

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
HDFS-321 Educational Psychology and early Childhood Education

" 1.DNo

CH-1876/2017

CH-1878/2017 |
CH-1881/2017
CH-1883/2017

CH-1884/2017

CH 1885/2017
CH- 1886/"’017

CH-] 1887/2017

CH- 1891/”017

| CH-1892/2017

CH-1893/2017

Archana Jaiswal

Name of the Student

Vaslmaw Gupta
Km. Parul Savita
Shaloo Pal
 Priyanka Vermd &
Chelshi Tomar

Aparna Mishra
‘Tusharika Sharma
Jyoti Verma

San_dhva Ydda\ £
Mehar Jyoti Si Smgh o
Km Riya Chourasiya
“Geeta Devi

~ CH-1882/2017

'CH-1894/2017
CH-1896/2017

CH-1897/2017
CH-1898/2017

~ CH-1899/2017

CH-1900/2017 |
'CH-1901/2017
CH-1903/2017
CH-1904/2017
CH-1905/2017

 CH-1906/2017

CH-1921/2017

Sneha Gargi

___Mltlulesh

‘Akansha Verma
Pratiksha Singh

Km. Koushkl Devn._m-_

Kiran Devi
Nihaal ika

Momka Verma

Pallavi Gangwar
Nikita Diwakar
Suman Devi

-__ShFIShII Singh

Shruti Mishra

e

Dean

Faculty of Home Science
L8. Azad University of Agril. & Teer

Kaupur

3(142)
~ Current Semester Credit point
- GPA(V semester) | VI (Semester)
7.37 2N
T R i
7.61 BT
7.70 o 2Ale
695 2085 <~
L5 T ke
TR ZER4F
8.09 2427%
~ 8.76 « 20.28 <
s s 22:.05%°
165 lle S 2R
] . 2130 ~
B 7 R IR S 1L .
: 835 | 2505
3.96 1788 7
6.58 19.74 ~
6.24 18.72 ~
7.34 T A
Tod Crities 2
k 8.13 - s e
725 2135
8.00 3 24.00 —
6.77 20.31 ~
8.25 247515
; 7.09 I
7.54 2.0
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Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

ECM-321 Diffusion & Adoption of Homestead Technologies

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

3(+2)

SNo 1.DNo Name of the Student Current Semester Credit point
S S R 3 | GPA(Vsemester) | VI (Semester)
M l876{2017 _ércﬁha;]gi.lalswal 5 S e ) i L e
Pl I “CH-1878/2017 [ VashuaviGupta. . | | 742 2206 -
3 | CH-1881/2017 | Km. Parul Savita. Y TR
4 | CH-1883/2017 | Shaloo Pal 7.70 2210 -
[t CH- I884/"0]7 b Prtyanka Verma . 6.95 A5 |
b R 1885/2017 | Chelshi Tomar ¥ s 21D
R e g H 1886/2017 | Aparna Mibhra e 128 2V84° o |
&) - 1887/2017 TllS]‘IaI‘lkd Sharma 8.09 2 42T
| 9 | CH-1888/2017 ___iyotl Nema e ] 8.76 20.28 -~
B CH- IS_‘)Q/_”O_E’ Sandhya Yddav oy o M SRS L2200
A . ~ CH-1891/2017 | Mehar J),otl Smgh . - 7.65 2205w
5 CH- 189”/"OI7 Km.Riya Chourasiya 7.10 215300 =
it 8 - A3 | e 1893/2017 |  Geeta Devi 38 7.83 1749 ¥
74 14 | ~ CH-1894/2017 | Akansha Verma 8.35 2500 e
1 | 15 | CH-18962017 | PratikshaSingh PR RS
: | 16 | CH-1897/2017 | Km. Koushki Devi. | T e 19.74 <
17 | CH-1898/2017 | Kiran Devi e S B8 0 IR e o
it 18 | “CH: 1899/2017 | Nihaarika ik 7.34 7.7 T N
19 | CH-1900/2017 | Monika Verma 7.60 Y0 v
’ 20 o H- I‘)Ol/"Ol? Snehd (mrgl 8.13 24.39 _(i
+ 21 | CH-1903/2017 | Pallavi Gangwar 7.25 21.75 <
ol e 1904/"017 | Nikita Diwakar B ST e
23 | CH-1905/2017 | Suman Devi s 677 03"
24 ( H 1906/"0!7 Shrishti Smgh 2 8.25 2905 &
25 o} -1921/2017 | Shruti Mishra 7.09 PR T
261 (, H-1882_/20I7 | Mithilesh 7.54 22,62
oot
7& S Y
l'acuh:; 0 » f
Kanpur / i /






Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,
Kanpur, 208002
Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
ECM-321 Information and Communication Technology ~ 3(11+2)

LD No Name of the Student Current Semester Credit pomt
R e GPA(V semester) | VI (Semester)
CH l§'{§[f’0i7  Archana Jalswal Lol (R - 2 22 e
: CH -1878/2017 | Vashnaw (mpta e R e 722726 f’fﬁ
_ CH 1881/2017 | Km. Parul Savita 761 | et e S G |
CH-1883/2017 | Shaloo Pal e | Tt e s e AL e
CH ]884/"0|7 Prlvanlxa Verma 25 el (R R e
___(ll_]SSSf”OI? : C_helsh| Tomar " e R 7 "5 i D e
CH-1886/2017 | Aparna Mishra - 2T "8_ TR
C_H 1887/2017 | Tusharika Shasma v | | o 809 2437w
| CH- I888/"0|7 | Jyoti Verma 3 : ~ 8.76 _20.28
CtlflijO/"()l? Sandhyd Yadav M 135 _ = 2T0ae
_ CH-1891/2017 _Mehal Jyoti Smgh AR SR 7 P fﬁ &
_CH-18922017 | Km.Riya Chourasiya T T
~ CH-1893/2017 | Geeta Devi or T AT AR
CH 1894/2017 Akansha Verma SRR 7 2505
CHJ§96I’OI7 Pratlkshd Sm;:h i . e e R L RS
CH-1897/2017 | Km. Koushkl QE‘L,,_ B SR Ante e b
| CH-1898/2017 | KiranDevi 0 i i
CH-1899/2017 | Nihaarika A ARl T R R e
CH-1900/2017 | MonikaVerma |  7.60 a7 Tl
CH- 190I/"Ol7ﬁ Sneha Gargi 5k e i B RO SR L e
~ CH-1903/2017 Pal!an(;angvmr = T s 21087
| CH-1904/2017 | Nikita Diwakar : EEE T T
3 CH l905f"0l7 Suman Devi F 5 T a2 3er
CH- 1906/20|7_ | Shrishti Sm;:,h b W25 i S el
~ CH-1921/2017 | ShrutiMish,a | I S T R
~ CH-1882/2017 | Mithilesh N e e P 02 G e

ot @
Faculty of Home Suicun Q‘q =%
28, Asad University of Agril. & Te#¥ g/ /

Kavpur







